&
A

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ©
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

ForeverWell Calendar
DT — October 2025

Sunday

12

19

26

Note: Programs
with a (*) requires
registration

Monday Tuesday

6 7
Ask the Expert by
Care Patrol
9:30 am
*WeCOPE
1:00 pm

13 14
*WeCOPE
1:00 pm
NOTE: MPR this
week only

20 21

*Urban Pole Walking
9:15 am - Studio 3

*Medicare Breakfast
10:00 am
*WeCOPE at 1:00 pm

27 28
*WeCOPE
1:00 pm

Wednesday
1

Craft Club
1:00 - 3:00 PM

15

22
Craft Club
1:00 - 3:00 PM

29

Thursday
2

Foot Care Clinic
Sign up by calling
(920) 426-1931
1:00-3:30 pm

16
*Book Club
1:00 PM
Teaching Kitchen

23

30

Friday

10

17

24

31

Saturday

4

11

18

25



