

ForeverWell Calendar DT – October 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday	Honday	rucsday	1	Foot Care Clinic Sign up by calling (920) 426-1931 1:00-3:30 pm	3	4
5	6	7 Ask the Expert by Care Patrol 9:30 am *WeCOPE 1:00 pm	8 Craft Club 1:00 – 3:00 PM	9	10	11
12	13	*WeCOPE 1:00 pm NOTE: MPR this week only	15	*Book Club 1:00 PM Teaching Kitchen	17	18
19	20	*Urban Pole Walking 9:15 am - Studio 3 *Medicare Breakfast 10:00 am *WeCOPE at 1:00 pm	22 Craft Club 1:00 – 3:00 PM	23	24	25
Note: Programs with a (*) requires registration	27	28 *WeCOPE 1:00 pm	29	30	31	